* GUERET 13-06-15 * Los : 10.00 S:406 *

* DE AREND REKKEM :
* * Basis: 550000 P:

_______________________________________________ "300UWE T Basis: %0000 P
10 20 30 40 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 VI IL2 SB SCH GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN
260 260 217 195 167 71 25 li 6 3 2 0 0 MIEZEN 342 117 25 32 31 36 44 67 180 209 26 38 84 26 44 DIVERSEN
d 3 30 24 22 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2015w Data Technology Deerlijk
2 244 17 13 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 70 Deelnemers * klachten tot :

PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING  JR  JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB SCH GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN TOT PL
1 TYTGAT LUC 00IGEM 1 2 2 537236 3074775-13 16.33321  1365.15 4.50 - - 1.50 - - = - - - - 600 1
2 MAES ANTHONY WAREGEM 1 9 3 536145 3079100-13 16.33150  1363.37 18.00 24.00 6.00 1.50 7. 5050 0016 0025 0036 0025 00 5. 00 - - - - - - 23400 2
3 DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 7 530640 3049406-12 16.33400 1347.94 12.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 3
4 HUYS KAREN Deerlijk-s 1 3 1 529188 3166401-12 16.33261 1345.05 12.00 - - 1.5 - - - - - - - = - - 1350 ¢4
5 MAES ANTHONY WAREGEM 191 2 3002971-13 16.40060 1340.03 18.00 24.00 6.00 1.50 7.5025. 00 8. 0025 00 -25.00 5.00 -30.00 - - - - - 27500 5
6 DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 3 2 3130323-13 16.38240 1331.93 12.00 - - 1575% - - - - - - 2250 - - - - - 46.00 6
7 PUTMAN WILLY KOOIGEM 1 4 1 521022 3152078-13 16.31221  1331.28 - - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - 900 7
8 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 8 3 540878 3041811-12 16.46210 1331.06 90.00 36.00 32.00 1.50 7.5000.00 8.0025. 00 -25.005.00 - - - - - - - 330.00 8
9 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM 1 3 3 535122 3115718-11 16.42160  1330.27 18.00 - - 1575% - - - - 250 - - - - - - - 3.0 9

10 FOURNEAU CYRIEL EN R MOEN 1 7 2 524949 3143859-11 16.35060 1328.65 30.00 - - 1.50 7.5075.00 - 2.50 -25.00 5.00 - - - - 146.50 10

11 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 8 4 2 3048655-11 16.48240 1324.38 30.00 27.00* 17.25* 1.50 7.5075.00 - -  -25.00 5.0030. 0020 00 - -25.0025.00 - 388.25 11

12 D"HONDT GERMAIN ANZEGEM 1 8 5 533074 3166610-12 16.43101  1322.21 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - =000 12

13 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 1 3 3 531832 3003305-13 16.43031  1319.51 18.00 - - 1575 - - - - - 5.00 - - - - - - - 300 13

14 CASTEUR PATRICK VICHTE 1 7 7 531656 3100771-13 16.43141 1318.48 2.25 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11.25 14

15 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 1 8 2 531255 3030152-13 16.43160 1317.38 54.00 9.00* - 1.50 7.5075.00 - - -25.00500 - - - - - - - 177.00 15

15 DUFERMONT MICHEL MOUSCRON 1 9 6 517051 9046714-11 16.32290 1317.38 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 900 15

17 FOURNEAU CYRIEL EN R MOEN 176 2 3143899-11 16.39050 1315.39 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - 150 - - - - - 28,50 17

18 DUFERMONT MICHEL MOUSCRON 193 2 3002459-13 16.34000 1312.31 12.00 - - 1.50 7.5025.00 - - -25.005.00 -1500 - - - - - 91,00 18

19 MYLLE ROGER BELLEGEM 113 4 524868 3136673-09 16.40080 1311.73 18.00 1.50* - 1.50 7.50 - - -250050 - - - - - - - B850 19

20 VOET CHRISTIAAN WAKKEN 1 7 1 543855 3084866-13 16.54491  1311.07 284.00* - 0.75*15075% - - - -20.005.00 - - - - - 3875020

21 MYLLE ROGER BELLEGEM 113 3 2 3004109-13 16.41260 1307.48 18.00 - - 15075 - - - - -50025. 0015 00 - - - - - 72,00 21

22 MAES ANTHONY WAREGEM 199 3 3081780-10 16.51020 1304.38 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 22

23 DUFERMONT MICHEL MOUSCRON 19 8 33002455-13 16.37470  1299.83 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - -20.00 - - - 29.00 23

24 MAES ANTHONY WAREGEM 19 8 4 3081783-10 16.53040 1297.96 12.00 - - 1575% - - - - - - -10 00 - - = - - 300 24

25 HIMPE STIIN WAREGEM 1 4 1 539340 3120172-11 16.55391  1297.58 30.00 - - 15075 - - - - -500 - - = - - 4400 25

26 DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 8 3 3149528-13 16.49070 1297.04 12.00 - - 15075 - - - - - =20 00 - - =25.00 - - 66.00 26

27 VANCAENEGHEM LUC HARELBEKE 1 8 6 530921 3168670-11 16.49500 1295.46 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 27

28 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN 1 3 2 532058 3100230-13 16.50589 1294.60 18.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1950 28

29 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 1 8 1 2 3030140-13 16.50470  1293.27 30.00* - - 1575 - - - - -20015.0010.00 -  -25.0025.0000.00 316.00 29

30 DEKIMPE GEORGES BELLEGEM 1 4 3 523740 3081082-11 16.45103  1292.64  4.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 3

31 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM 132 2 3054686-13 16.54220 1291.42 18.00 - - 1575% - - - - - - 1000 - - - - - 37.00 3

32 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 4 3 535881 3074406-13 16.55010 1291.23 12.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 3

33 SIERENS NORBERT ZWEVEGEM 1 2 1 529328 3090674-10 16.50400 1288.95 12.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 3

34 DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 6 4 3049449-12 16.51530  1288.33 12.00 - - 1575 - - - - - - -10.00 - - = - 3100 34

35 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 8 5 33003039-13 16.59520 1288.21 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - 22000 - - - 335 35

36 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 18 4 3 3053816-12 16.52260 1288.10 18.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2700 3

37 VANCAENEGHEM LUC HARELBEKE 1 8 1 2 3077587-13 16.52110  1288.07 4.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 3



: DE AREND REKKEM

JUIST SNELHEID  MIEZ

38 MAROY GEERT

39 MOREELS SIMON

40 CASTEUR PATRICK

41 DEBACKER CHRIS

42 VERCAMBRE GERVAIS
43 DENYS ERIK

44 BOURGEOIS PIERRE

45 VERSCHOOT JOEL

46 DECABOOTER LUC

47 DEBLOCQ-VANOVERBERGH
48 VERSCHOOT JOEL

49 MALFAIT VAN

50 VANGHELUWE EDDY

51 VANRIEST MARCEL

52 DEKIMPE GEORGES

53 MAROY GEERT

54 D'HONDT GERMAIN

55 BRACKE FREDERIK

56 DEKIMPE GEORGES

57 AMEYE PIERRE

58 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
59 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE
60 VAERNEWIJCK ANDRE
61 WAST JN-VERHAEGHE
62 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE
63 MYLLE ROGER

64 DUFERMONT MICHEL

65 MAROY GEERT

66 D'HONDT GERMAIN

67 VERBORG RENE

68 CASTEUR PATRICK

69 VANWONTERGHEM CHRIST
70 TRUYAERT ANDRE

71 VANWONTERGHEM CHRIST
72 VERVAEKE ROGER&JOHNN
73 MAES ANTHONY

74 VERHEYE RINO

75 REYNAERT WIM

76 DENIJS HENDRIK

77 BOURGEOIS PIERRE

78 ALLY NORBERT

79 VANDORPE LUC

80 VERSCHOOT JOEL

HEESTERT
MARKE
VICHTE
BEVEREN LE
ANZEGEM
BEVEREN LE
| ZEGEM
INGELMUNST
HARELBEKE
MOUSCRON
INGELMUNST
BEVEREN LE
HARELBEKE
ZWEVEGEM
BELLEGEM
HEESTERT
ANZEGEM
WAREGEM
BELLEGEM
DEERL | JK
HEULE
AALBEKE
WAREGEM
LAUWE
AALBEKE
BELLEGEM
MOUSCRON
HEESTERT
ANZEGEM
MARKE
VICHTE
KUURNE
BELLEGEM
KUURNE
REKKEM
WAREGEM
AALBEKE
VICHTE
ZWEVEGEM

| ZEGEM
AARSELE -
INGOO|GEM
INGELMUNST

—_

—_
CO W P~ WOUITWMN OMNOUJITWOUIl 1 WO 1 OWWOUITOUJTJU1TOO A~ BN~ PP OMN B~ OORNWOO WO A~

* GUERET
* 350 OUDE

526431 3035824-12
525953 3043826-11
2 9048019-13
2 3098393-12
532016 3036929-12
535918 3043291-12
537330 3088319-13
4 3041897-12
5 3049434-12
518489 3041284-12
5 3048656-11
534008 3075144-13
530852 3153426-10
527142 3138914-09
2 3136153-12
2 3035831-12
2 3035251-12
537393 3003414-13
3 3000347-10
534164 3004211-13
4 3053887-12
523376 3099059-13
538838 3043121-12
524545 3160227-13
2 3136584-12
3 2196509-13
4 9034406-10
3 3035846-12
3 3155786-13
526770 3005101-13
3 3100859-13
532164 3000285-13
523659 3002543-13
2 3044012-11
523246 9036532-13
5 3041625-12
521804 3002351-13
531976 3079309-13
527842 3062408-10
2 3088314-13
549737 3111435-12
531945 3181754-09
6 3003149-13

16.49060
16.49060
16.53331
16.56540
16.54130
16.57421
16.58500
17.02010
16.54230
16.45080
17.02590
16.57370
16.55450
16.53120
16.50403
16.53170
16.58401
17.02470
16.52293
17.00510
16.59090
16.53081
17.05590
16.54512
16.54011
16.55330
16.49420
16.57140
17.02401
16.57530
17.02401
17.03550
16.57120
17.04010
16.57030
17.07390
16.56179
17.04401
17.01410
17.09360
17.19320
17.05360
17.13080

13-06-15 * Los

1286.80
1285.63
1285.59
1285.39
1284.39
1283.02
1282.92
1281.65
1280.55
1279.80
1218.72
1278.70
1276.85
1275.76
1275.33
1273.78
1273.26
1271.08
1269.71
1269.25
1267.46
1266.84
1264.93
1264.41
1264.14
1263.07
1262.02
1261.72
1261.21
1260.57
1257.86
1255.35
1255.17
1255.05
1254.64
1253.70
1253.44
1252.69
1251.75
1250.77
1250.73
1249.87
1248.76

4.50

2.25
30.00
12.00
18.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
22.00*
12.00
12.00
12.00
18.00*

4.50

18.00
18.00
12.00
12.00
18.00
2.25
16.00*

2.25
2.25
12.00*

12.00
12.00
12.00

7.50
12.00

12.00
12.00*

2.25
12.00
12.00
12.00*
10.50*

* Basis: 550000

POEL  SPEC

:10.00

.50 7.50

.50 7.50

.50 7.50
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -
S0 -

S:

406 *

-10.00 -
-10.00 -
-10.00 -
10.00  -25.00

-10.00 -

-10.00 -



: DE AREND REKKEM * GUERET 13-06-15 * Los : 10.00 S:406 *

________________________ “S90OWE T Basis: 950000 P 3

PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING ~ JR  JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB SCH GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 025 A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN T0T PL
81 AMEYE PIERRE DEERL | JK 142 2 3045832-11 17.08160  1247.27 17.50* - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 &
82 VOET CHRISTIAAN WAKKEN 17 4 2 3084814-13 17.16280 1246.04 7.50* - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 8
83 DUFERMONT MICHEL MOUSCRON 199 5 3042690-12 16.55090  1245.46 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 8
84 DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 2 6 3076619-10 17.06050 1245.39  7.50* - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 84
85 VAERNEWIJCK ANDRE ~ WAREGEM 1585 2 3043114-12 17.13220 1243.38  7.50* - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 8
86 DENIJS HENDRIK ZWEVEGEM 15 2 2 3001259-13 17.04350 1243.20 2.25 - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 8
87 DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 1 7 3130328-13 17.07050  1242.47 7.50* - - 15 - - - - - - -10.00 -25.00 -25.00  -00.00 169.00 87
88 FOURNEAU CYRIEL EN R MOEN 175 3 3143843-11 17.02320  1242.38  4.50* - - 15 - - - - - - 100 - - - - - - 16.00 88
89 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 132 2 3003341-13 17.08351 1240.90 4.50* - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6§00 8
90 VERCAMBRE GERVAIS  ANZEGEM 177 2 3055229-09 17.09570  1237.39 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 9
91 WASTIJIN-VERHAEGHE ~ LAUWE 120 17 2 3160257-13 17.04232  1236.01 - - - S T 9
92 ALLY NORBERT AARSELE - 1 4 3 2 3078420-12 17.26310 1231.17  3.00* - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 450 92
93 WASTIJIN-VERHAEGHE ~ LAUWE 120 7 3 3160273-13 17.06442  1229.20 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 9
94 MESS|AEN-VANHAUWAERT AVELGEM 13 2 526801 3087984-08 17.08389  1228.98  2.25* - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 WU
95 MYLLE ROGER BELLEGEM 113 7 4 3004051-13 17.07370 1227.43 2.25 - - 15 - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - 1375 9
96 SIERENS NORBERT ZWEVEGEM 122 2 3135064-13 17.11290  1226.76  2.25° - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 9
97 WASTIJIN-VERHAEGHE ~ LAUWE 120 3 4 3160201-13 17.07492  1226.09 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 9
98 GROENSTEEN JEAN MOUSCRON 112 2 519945 9036632-13 17.04261 1225.03  2.25* - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 98
99 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 8 8 7 3003052-13 17.21350  1224.86  2.25* - - 15 - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - 1375 99
100 VALCKE-DESMET BAVIKHOVE 1 3 3 534473 3107380-12 17.16380 1224.08 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150100
101 DUFERMONT MICHEL MOUSCRON 195 6 3140584-09 17.03240 1221.19  2.25* - - 15 - - - - - - 1000 - - -25.00 - - 38.75101
102 VERVAEKE ROGER&JOHNN REKKEM 112 2 2 9036570-13 17.09190  1218.79 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150102
103 VERVAEKE ROGER&JOHNN REKKEM 112 3 3 9036535-13 17.10550  1214.26 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15010
104 VANRIEST MARCEL ZWEVEGEM 16 4 2 3042218-12 17.14190 1213.73  1.50* - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 300104
105 MYLLE ROGER BELLEGEM 113 1 5 3004107-13 17.12330  1213.43 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150105
106 VERCAMBRE GERVAIS ~ ANZEGEM 175 3 3036935-12 17.18330  1213.13 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150106
107 PARMENTIER SYLVERE  WEVELGEM 1112 527224 3051385-12 17.14380  1213.03 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150107
107 NONCKELYNCK LUC HERSEAUX 1 5 4 518509 9037546-13 17.07270  1213.03 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150107
109 VANDEGINSTE WILLY  DEERLIJK 13 3 533114 3100817-13 17.19320 1212.91 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150109
110 SCHIETAERT JEAN-PIER HERSEAUX 13 3 516385 9064246-11 17.06230  1211.08 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15010
111 PATTIUN JACQUES LAUWE 112 4 524274 3047858-11 17.13361  1209.11 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 1M
112 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 172 4 3078014-13 17.15270  1208.94 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15012
113 PATTIUN JACQUES LAUWE 112 8 2 3047888-11 17.13521  1208.37 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150113
114 VALCKE-DESMET BAVIKHOVE 1 3 1 2 3107385-12 17.22250  1208.08 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150114
115 PUTMAN WILLY KOOIGEM 142 2 3152068-13 17.11451  1206.76 - - - 15 - - - - - - 100 - - - - - - 1150 115
116 VERCAMBRE GERVAIS ~ ANZEGEM 1773 4 3043004-11 17.20530  1206.70 - - - S T 116
117 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 4 4 3 3113626-12 17.24140  1206.31 - - - - - - - - - = 1000 - - - - - - 10.00 117
* MESS | AEN-VANHAUWAERT AVELGEM 131 2 3087972-08 17.16579  1205.59 - - - - - - - - - = 100 - - -2600 - - 3.00 *

* DECABOOTER LUC HARELBEKE 1 9 9 § 3130347-13 17.22050  1200.32 - - - - - - - = - == =B - - - - 2500

* DUFERMONT MICHEL MOUSCRON 197 7 3042685-12 17.15300  1187.26 - - - - - - - - - = =50 - - - - - - 500 *

* VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 183 5 3053803-12 17.27330  1187.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - K0 -100 - - 3.0 *

* DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 4 2 4 3113615-12 17.32510  1183.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -715.0000.00 175.00 *

* VAERNEW!JCK ANDRE ~ WAREGEM 15 2 4 3043175-12 17.46350  1154.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -00.00 100.00 *



* DE AREND REKKEM * GUERET 13-06-15 * Los : 10.00 S:406 *
' * 350 OUDE * Basis: 550000 P: 4"

PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING ~ JR  JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB SCH GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 025 A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN T0T PL
* FOURNEAU CYRIEL EN R MOEN 71 4 3152015-13 17.34380  1154.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -40.00 40.00 °*
* BOUSSEKEYT BRITT&ALA INGOOIGEM 6 5 4 3001469-13 17.46041  1143.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - =50 - - - - 500 °*

Geld terug : POELEN 200 4.00 /

VERSCHOOT JOEL 4.00 /



